TOWN OF WINDHAM PLANNING BOARD MEETING

Windhamplanningboard@gmail.com

Thomas Poelker, Chairman Claudia Lane, Member Lisa Jaeger, Member Nate Holdridge, Member Mike Troccoli

AGENDA

March 21, 2024

Pledge of Allegiance

PLANNING BOARD

Public Hearing/Subdivision – Donald and Katherine Murray

Site Plan – Jordan Sakni, Windham Luxury Suites

Site Plan – South Street Residences - update

Site Plan – James Morzillo, 20 Brook Hollow Lane

Site Plan – James Morzillo, Kingswood Lot 4

Site Plan – Ragnar Capital, Mountain King Brewing Company

Minutes

ARB

Minutes